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2. NUINAVANIEAIU Mruabiseulitesnin 108 nuiefia fadl

2.1 3979AU MUUALMSEU 90 MUeRn P9l

un101 WusTINLaEdMININInngraneLiodn 2(1-2-3)
LA101 Ethic and Principles of Legal Profession for Society

U102 arudilosuieatungmne 3(3-0-6)
LA102 Introduction to Law

U103 arudilosuienfungmneumay 2(2-0-4)
LA103 Introduction to Public Law
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unlll

LAT11
Unl131

LA131
Un201
LA201

Un202
LA202
Uun211
LA211
Un212
LA212
UN213
LA213

un214
LA214
Uun215
LA215
Un216
LA216
un221

LA221
UN222

LA222
Un301

LA301
Un302
LA302
Un311

LA311
UN312

LA312
UN331
LA331

nViEngeeRNTIULAL R

Juristic Act and Contract

N sTsTINYaran iunIsiles
Constitutional Law and Political Institutes
AwBangudmTuTnNgMInY 1

English for Lawyer |
AWDINuENTUTNNYUNY 2

English for Lawyer Il

NVNNEIITIENITNEFY

Property Law
nNEIEENALGT AT UL
Obligation Law

nqvsnesandin dansnuuendaazarniansle
Wrongful Act, Management of Affairs Without Mandate,
and Undue Enrichment

LonnAdy 1

Specific Contracts |

LAY 2

Specific Contracts Il

ngvisngInIeUsEiudY

Insurance Law

ngvsneeny : ey

Criminal Law : General Principles
NOUUERIYT : AAANLHA 1

Criminal Law : Offense |
Usgifmansnguunelneuwasnainnisdeny

Thai Legal History and Social Dynamic
UAUSvtazANULRgITY

Philosophy of Law and Justice
NVUNEINILATOUATILATUIAN

Family and Succession Law
NOVHIEIINILNVUEIN UTEN uazuSenumIvu
Partnership, Company and Public Company Law
NHUNNIYUNATON

Administrative Law

104

Un1sdnw 2563

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)
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un342
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Un351
LA351
Un352
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un354
LA354
UN361

LA361
Un381
LA381
und3s1

LA431
unad32
LA432
unds1
LA451
Undo61
LA461

unar1
LA4T71
Una491
LA491

noVseIIMILRIRuLas Uy BRuaein
Law on Bills and Current Account
nvEneeIeUsEiuuARaLasnIng

Secured Transactions Law
NOMUIETTNINTAUIAIILLNG 1
Civil Procedural Law |
NOVUIETTNINTUIAILLII 2
Civil Procedural Law |l

SEUUFaBaTNanIlUINMIeITNITUAR
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3(2-2-5)

2(1-2-3)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

2(1-2-3)

Judicial System and General Principles of Procedural Law

NVINNEITNATUIAILDIY 1
Criminal Procedural Law |

NV TENINUTEINALNUNARLITDY
Public International Law
NSRNUMAIVFNNY N

Legal Internship
NOVINELSIULazUTENUdIAY
Labour and Social Security Law
NOUUNBNIEDINT

Taxation Law
AVINEIPINYTUNANF LA UL IVINY MUY

Evidence Law and Facts
NOVINETENINUTENA UHUNARYAAR

Private International Law
NOVIENSANY
Education Law

dunundymyuvuludagdu

Seminar in Current Issues of Community Problems

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

2(0-6-0)

2(1-2-3)

2(1-2-3)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

2(1-2-3)

2(1-2-3)
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2.2 APUBNNING WHY muualidenseuliesnin 18 wilefn ansielvinelul

NENNUFIUUALN VNGB

undol
LA401
una02
LA402

AnduyweYY
Human Rights
AMYINYUUILUALNITAAUNY VU

Legal Terms and Interpretation of Law
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un421 NOVINEBIYT : AIARIUNA 2

LA421 Criminal Law : Offense |l

U422 NOVUEBIYNTENINUTEINA

LA422 International Criminal Law

Un423 DIVYNINY ALY U INEN

LA423 Criminology and Penology

una24 ARnenmans

LA424 Scientific Evidence

UNa25 NFAUAIULAZNTADUAIU

LA425 Criminal Investigation and Arrogation

UNa426 ﬂ;]‘wmaLﬁmﬁumﬁmﬁ’uuasﬂsmﬂsmEnl,a‘wﬁm
LA426 Anti-Narcotic Law

und27 ﬂJ;]mJ’]EILﬁIEJ’JﬁUﬂﬂiﬂ@ﬂﬁULLﬁ%Ui’]U‘Ui’mﬂ”liWE]ﬂLcﬁu
LA427 Anti-money Laundering Law
NRUNYRUBUNIVU

URA33 NYMUIYNITARS

LA433 Public Finance Law

U434 NVUIPUMYUNLATYFND

LA434 Public Economic Law

una35 nraneIsURURTIvN1IMNUNATS

LA435 Administrative Procedural Law

UN436 ﬂg‘lﬂmﬂﬂﬂﬂia\‘lﬁi’mﬁmau

LA436 Local Administration Law

una37 NOMUNEIINIBNTAIUANNTLEEIUNDTT

LA437 Law Relating to Control of the Exercise of State Power
unda1 noranensngdunislan

LA441 Intellectual Property Law

NGUNLWU1BFINT

unaa42 NOVUNEEUIATTHAEANIUUNTHUY

LA442 Bank and Financial Institution Law

U443 nganeLReafuvdnnInduLagnaavdanning
LA443 Securities and Stock Exchange Law

unaad ﬂgwmaﬁmazmaLLazﬂ’Iﬁ\luuvjﬁﬂmﬁ

LA444 Bankruptcy Laws and Business Rehabilitation
unaas ﬂng’lEJLﬁlSﬁﬁUﬂﬂﬁaﬂﬂuLLazqmaﬁﬁﬂﬁim

LA445 Investment and Industrial Law

UNa46 ﬂgwmw%ﬁumi@ﬂm@mdmiﬁﬁ

LA446 Antitrust Law
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2(1-2-3)

Town and Country Planning, Construction, and

Condominium Law

NEUNYMULITHIITUIAIY

unas2
LA452

unas3
LA453
unasa

LA454

unas5
LA455

NOVUNETINATUIAUBIYT 2
Criminal Procedural Law |l

nVENgANATBIRUILAALAE IR TANARKUILARA

2(1-2-3)

2(1-2-3)

Consumer Protection Law and Consumer Procedural Law
ngMINEANAnvELANLaZI YUY sRISANARAN  2(1-2-3)

LagLyNIYU

Juvenile Delinquency Law and Juvenile Case
Proedural Law

NSUSMTNUYATTTH

Justice Administration

NQUNY R TZRINUTSINA

und62
LA462
unae63
LA463
undoa
LAd64
unad65
LA465
Uundo6
LA466
unae’
LAd67
Uunadé6
LA468

BIANIIIENINUIBLNA

International Organization
NOMINYTINALAENNIATENIUTEWA
International Business Transaction Law
NONUBLATYINATENINUTENA
International Economic Law

NV NTY

ASEAN Law
ngvEngn1sAsEinasEnalugiinine gy
International Trade Law in ASEAN
npnensTUd AR eudeAuA Tug i meen ey
Transport and Logistic Law in ASEAN
ngneushisyisUszne

Law on International River

nEuNYIERIABILAz U URNSNNeNY Ui

URAT2
LAGT2
uUR473
LAGT3
una74
LAGT4
URAT5
LA4T5

NVENENITHNNEUATNITAITITUAT
Law on Medicine and Public Health
norEnenauLarUlngdey

Energy and Petroleum Law
ngVNEANSYiBaLTien

Tourism Law

nMUENTUULIG

Entertainment Law
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unaré
LA4T6
unar7
LA4T77

unar8
LA4T8
unar9
LA4T9
unas1
LA481
unas2

LA482
U»483
LA483
upa84
LA484
uUnN485
LA485
U»486
LA486
upna87
LA48T
U»488
LA488

HVRERY

Sports Law
ngvngaudn N NTsTIITALas AL nden
Conservation of Natural Resource and
Environmental Law
nouIneUseiudnuLazaiann sy

Social Security and Social Welfare Law
NOWHIYNITINTAT

Agriculture Law
nssedudeimyvmnegsiauazn1seunylagaInNIg
Settlement of Commercial Disputes and Arbitration
n1siAUSNYY 115731713 N15IAVILENATTNINY MUY
IGET RO LN

Advocacy, Writing Legal Documents, and Moot Court
mssz%’uﬁaﬁwmuaﬂma

Alternative Dispute Resolutions

NANNITINA YN

Principles of Contract Drafting
NIINNYAUNLLANTEUIUNTUAU YR

Legal Drafting and Legislative Process
NNFIIYNNY UL

Legal Research

NFINUNUNTE

Tax Planning

ngneieIiUImLs T

Cultural Law

NHUIVIFUNUMNINYVNEY

upna92
LA492
upd93
LA493
updoq
LA494
un495
LA495
upa96

FULUINYYINYTIND

Seminar in Business Law

éijiJJJU'lﬂJ;]MZJ’]EJI’]']QJﬂ

Seminar in Criminal Law
é’mumawapﬂismmmwgﬁﬂ

Seminar in Economics Crime

LN uIneNIRNImasLazmalulagansaune
Seminar in Computer and Information Technology Law
Fununguuisuazulsuigveafgiieaduiin and
HAt01e WagRiin1g
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LA496 Seminar in Law and Policies Concerning Children,

Women, Elder, and People with Special Needs
URA97 FUUUINYNUSAUNAFN1IE 2(1-2-3)
LA497 Seminar on Law and Gender
U498 AN NTY 2(1-2-3)
LA498 Seminar in ASEAN Laws
uUR499 dununSgesTuyUsTIAaNNIne gy 2(1-2-3)
LA499 Seminar in ASEAN Countries’ Constitutional Law
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@AY 6 MNERs  NMInesEnIeUTEImA
@Y 7 Mnehs Agvanemunainnisdany
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